ACAG0301-24505500-T Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Abracon Corporation ACAG0301-24505500-T Abracon Corporation Supplier Abracon Corporation Distributor
Abracon Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER ACAG0301-24505500-T
MANUFACTURER Abracon Corporation
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ CHIP SLD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 47716 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
PACKAGING Original-Reel®
OTHER NAMES 535-14487-6
NUMBER OF BANDS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.047" (1.20mm)
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz, 5.15GHz ~ 5.85GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz), SHF (f > 4 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.4GHz, 5.5GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.4GHz, 5.5GHz Chip RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz, 5.15GHz ~ 5.85GHz Solder Surface Mount
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
ACAG0301-24505500-T
Part Number: ACAG0301-24505500-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Abracon Corporation
Product description RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ CHIP SLD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 47716 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ACAG0301-24505500-T.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of ACAG0301-24505500-T
ACAG0301-24505500-T.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
ACAG1204-915-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  104436 pcs
RFQ
ACAG0201-2450-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  131976 pcs
RFQ
ACA50DRST-S288
Manufacturers:  Sullins Connector Solutions
Description:  CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 100POS .125
In stock:  5267 pcs
RFQ
ACAG1204-433-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 433MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  83202 pcs
RFQ
ACAG0301-15752450-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ/2.4GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  69168 pcs
RFQ
ACA50DRYH-S13
Manufacturers:  Sullins Connector Solutions
Description:  CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 100POS .125
In stock:  2515 pcs
RFQ
ACAG0801-2450-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.45GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  324885 pcs
RFQ
ACAB06E20-16SBF80A176F42A232
Manufacturers:  Amphenol Industrial
Description:  ACB 9C 2#12 7#16 SKT PLUG
In stock:  1418 pcs
RFQ
ACAG0301-1575-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  169277 pcs
RFQ
ACAG0301-5500-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 5.5GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  312195 pcs
RFQ
ACAG1204-868-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 868MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  113264 pcs
RFQ
ACAJ-109-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  10059 pcs
RFQ